
    

 Date  Fixture 

2018   

Sunday 9th September  Middlesex Young Athletes Road Relays at Hayes 

Sunday 23rd September  Southern Womens 4 stage Road Relays at Crystal Palace 

Sunday 23rd September  Southern Young Athletes Road Relays at Crystal Palace 

Sunday 23rd September  Southern Mens 6 stage Road Relays at Crystal Palace 

Saturday 6th October  ERRA Mens 6 stage & Womens 4 stage Road Relays at 
Sutton Park, Birmingham 

Saturday 6th October  ERRA Young Athletes Road Relays at Sutton Park, 
Birmingham 

Saturday 13th October  British Athletics Cross Challenge at Llandaff Fields, Cardiff  [1/5] 

Saturday 13th October  Chiltern Country League  at Oxford  [1/5] 

Saturday 20th October  Southern Area Cross Country Relays at Wormwood Scrubs 

Saturday 3rd November  ECCA Cross Country Relays at Berry Hill Park, Mansfield 

Saturday 10th November  British Athletics Cross Challenge at Teardrop Lakes, Milton Keynes [2/5] 

Saturday 10th November  Cross Country Schools Cup (U14 & U16) – Regional Round 

Saturday 10th November  Chiltern Country League  at Teardrop Lakes, Milton Keynes [2/5] 

Saturday 17th November  London Cross Country Championships at Parliament Hill 

Sunday 18th November  Berks, Bucks & Oxon Champs at Newbury Showground 

Saturday 24th November  British Athletics Cross Challenge at Sefton Park, Liverpool  [3/5] 

Saturday 24th November  Cross Country Schools Cup Final at Woodbridge School, Suffolk 

Saturday 1st December  Chiltern Country League  at Stopsley Park, Luton    [3/5] 

Sunday 2nd December  WSEH Indoor Meeting at Eton [1] 

Sunday 16th December   
Berkshire County Cross Country Champs at  
St.Andrew’s School, Pangbourne, Reading 

2019   

Sunday 6th January  WSEH Indoor Meeting at Eton [2] 

Saturday 12th January  Chiltern Country League at Keysoe Equestian Centre, Bedford   [4/5] 

  County Schools Cross Country Championships - Various 

Saturday 19th January   British Athletics Cross Challenge at Belfast  [4/5] 

Saturday 26th January  Southern Cross Country Championships at Parliament Hill 

  
WINTER Fixture Calendar 2018-2019 

As at 20th August 2018 



Saturday 2nd February  
British Universities Championships at Bicton College,  
Budleigh Salterton, Exeter 

Sunday 3rd February  WSEH Indoor Meeting at Eton [3] 

Saturday 9th February  Chiltern Country League at Campbell Park, Milton Keynes  [5/5] 

Saturday 23rd February  National Cross Country Championships at Harewood House, Leeds 

Sunday 3rd March  WSEH Indoor Meeting at Eton [4] 

Sunday 10th March  British Athletics Cross Challenge Final - Including CAU Champs 

Saturday 16th March  
English Schools Cross Country Championships at  
Temple Newsam Park, Leeds 

Saturday 23rd March  Schools International Cross Country  

Saturday 23rd March  Southern 12 stage Road Relays  

TBA  WSEH Outdoor Spring Open Meeting at Eton 

Saturday 6th April  National 12/6 stage Road Relays at Sutton Park, Birmingham 

Sunday 21st April  EASTER 

Sunday 28th April  London Marathon 

 

                                                   

WSEH INDOOR MEETINGS  2018/2019 

Sunday December 2nd      60m,    60m Hurdles,   Pole Vault,     High Jump 

Sunday January 6th          60m,   60m Hurdles,   Long Jump,   Triple Jump,   Shot 

Sunday February 3rd        60m,   60m Hurdles,   Pole Vault,      High Jump 

Sunday March 3rd             60m,   60m Hurdles,   Long Jump,   Triple Jump,   Shot 

WSEH OUTDOOR MEETING 2019 

To be confirmed  WSEH Outdoor Spring Open Meeting at Eton 

  


